DR221 Series Surface Mount Data Line Chokes
Features
■ RoHS compliant*
■ Sector windings
■ Wide frequency range over 500 MHz
■ Rated current 0.1 to .025 A
■ High quality toroidal core
Applications

The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of
this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
How to Order
DR221  -  513  AE
Model
Value/Tolerance
    See Model-Value Table
Termination
 AE = Cu/Ni/Sn (Lead Free)
DR221 Series Surface Mount Data Line Chokes
Impedance vs. Frequency
Packaging Specifications
11 0
10
100
1000
113AE
474AE
513AE
223AE
333AE
Frequency (MHz)
Im
pe
da
nc
e
(O
hm
s)
100 1000
2.0 ± 0.5
(.079 ± .020)
50.0
(1.969)
178.0
(7.00)
DIA. 20.5
(.807)
18.0
(.709)
13.0
(.512)
DIA.
13.0 ± 0.5
(.512 ± .020)
DIA.
21.0 ± 0.8
(.827 ± .031)
COVER TAPE
EMBOSSED
CARRIER
16.0
(.630)
113
0420
113
0420
113
0420
113
0420
113
0420
END START
4
(.157)
8
(.315)
USER DIRECTION OF FEED
160
(6.300)
NO COMPONENT NO COMPONENT